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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 LGS Bogotá 2 3 4 9 2 3 4 9 1

2 OR Bogotá 2 1 1 4 2 1 1 4 2

3 UA Bogotá 1 1 2 1 1 2 3

Total: 5 5 5 15 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 15
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Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

LGS Bogotá ALONSO SOLANO Sara Maria 28 Feb 2003   14A  Compound Novatos
BARESCH GARCIA Carlos Eduardo 10 Sep 1953   9C  Compound Unica
CORREA ORDOÑEZ Laura Natalia 16 Jan 2009   14C  Compound Novatos
CORTES LOAIZA Evelyn Sofia 19 Sep 1995   15B  Compound Novatos
DAZA RINCON Jonnathan Dario 29 Feb 2008   13B  Recurve Novatos
FERNANDEZ GARZON Valentina 21 Aug 1952   6B  Recurve Sub18+50
GUERRERO ASENCIO Maria Jose 28 Jan 2007   4A  Recurve Unica
JARAMILLO DORADO Diana Marcela 16 Jul 1969   8A  Compound Unica
JIMENEZ  PARDO Sara Juliana 26 Oct 2007   5B  Recurve Sub18+50
LEON RODRIGUEZ Juan Martin 01 Jun 2004   1C  Recurve Unica
LIZARAZO SILVA Gabriela Sofia 18 Feb 2005   15A  Compound Novatos
MONROY Jeysson Antonio 21 Sep 2007   9A  Compound Unica
MONTAÑA AREVALO Pedro Antonio 01 Apr 2003   7B  Recurve Sub18+50
MONTENEGRO SANCHEZ Carlos Eduardo 17 Jan 1972   10A  Compound Unica
PATIÑO CASSIANO Juan Diego 29 Nov 1995   13A  Recurve Novatos
RODRIGUEZ ZAMBRANO Camilo Arturo 25 Mar 1994   10C  Compound Unica
SABOGAL MORA Daniel Francisco 09 Sep 1997   2B  Recurve Unica
TORO NOVOA Samuel 17 Aug 2001   10B  Compound Unica

OR Bogotá CEPEDA LESMES Nestor Leonel 07 May 2009   3A  Recurve Unica
CUY GARCIA Wilson Arley 03 May 2002   9B  Compound Unica
ECHAVARRIA DUEÑAS Juan Carlos 11 May 2005   3B  Recurve Unica
ECHAVARRIA DUEÑAS Maria Victoria 20 Nov 1968   4C  Recurve Unica
FUENTES CARVAJAL Gildardo Anselmo 22 Oct 1968   2A  Recurve Unica
JIMENEZ  SERNA Daniel 06 Jun 1999   1A  Recurve Unica
REY RINCON Wilson Fernando 02 Oct 1984   11A  Compound Unica
RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ Luis Alejandro 08 Feb 2006   7A  Recurve Sub18+50
SANCHEZ CUERVO Miguel Antonio 16 Jan 2008   11B  Compound Unica
VALDEZ GOMEZ Nora Cecilia 17 Feb 1999   8B  Compound Unica
VILLATE NUÑEZ Angie Catalina 08 Aug 2007   4B  Recurve Unica

UA Bogotá ALVAREZ GÜIZA Laura Alejandra 06 May 2005   14B  Compound Novatos
HERRERA MORENO Franceska 27 Aug 1938   12A  Recurve Novatos
LOZANO DUARTE Kevin Estiven 30 Jun 2009   1B  Recurve Unica
MARTINEZ ÁVILA Juanita 20 Jan 1964   6A  Recurve Sub18+50
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ Maria Camila 10 Nov 2004   5A  Recurve Sub18+50
ROMERO MUÑOZ Miguel Ángel 27 Mar 2008   12B  Recurve Novatos
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Compound Unica

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

8 A  JARAMILLO DORADO Diana Marcela LGS BOGOTÁ 16 Jul 1969
B  VALDEZ GOMEZ Nora Cecilia OR BOGOTÁ 17 Feb 1999

9 A  MONROY Jeysson Antonio LGS BOGOTÁ 21 Sep 2007
B  CUY GARCIA Wilson Arley OR BOGOTÁ 03 May 2002
C  BARESCH GARCIA Carlos Eduardo LGS BOGOTÁ 10 Sep 1953

10 A  MONTENEGRO SANCHEZ Carlos Eduardo LGS BOGOTÁ 17 Jan 1972
B  TORO NOVOA Samuel LGS BOGOTÁ 17 Aug 2001
C  RODRIGUEZ ZAMBRANO Camilo Arturo LGS BOGOTÁ 25 Mar 1994

11 A  REY RINCON Wilson Fernando OR BOGOTÁ 02 Oct 1984
B  SANCHEZ CUERVO Miguel Antonio OR BOGOTÁ 16 Jan 2008
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Compound Novatos

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

14 A  ALONSO SOLANO Sara Maria LGS BOGOTÁ 28 Feb 2003
B  ALVAREZ GÜIZA Laura Alejandra UA BOGOTÁ 06 May 2005
C  CORREA ORDOÑEZ Laura Natalia LGS BOGOTÁ 16 Jan 2009

15 A  LIZARAZO SILVA Gabriela Sofia LGS BOGOTÁ 18 Feb 2005
B  CORTES LOAIZA Evelyn Sofia LGS BOGOTÁ 19 Sep 1995
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Recurve Novatos

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

12 A  HERRERA MORENO Franceska UA BOGOTÁ 27 Aug 1938
B  ROMERO MUÑOZ Miguel Ángel UA BOGOTÁ 27 Mar 2008

13 A  PATIÑO CASSIANO Juan Diego LGS BOGOTÁ 29 Nov 1995
B  DAZA RINCON Jonnathan Dario LGS BOGOTÁ 29 Feb 2008
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Recurve Unica

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

1 A  JIMENEZ  SERNA Daniel OR BOGOTÁ 06 Jun 1999
B  LOZANO DUARTE Kevin Estiven UA BOGOTÁ 30 Jun 2009
C  LEON RODRIGUEZ Juan Martin LGS BOGOTÁ 01 Jun 2004

2 A  FUENTES CARVAJAL Gildardo Anselmo OR BOGOTÁ 22 Oct 1968
B  SABOGAL MORA Daniel Francisco LGS BOGOTÁ 09 Sep 1997

3 A  CEPEDA LESMES Nestor Leonel OR BOGOTÁ 07 May 2009
B  ECHAVARRIA DUEÑAS Juan Carlos OR BOGOTÁ 11 May 2005

4 A  GUERRERO ASENCIO Maria Jose LGS BOGOTÁ 28 Jan 2007
B  VILLATE NUÑEZ Angie Catalina OR BOGOTÁ 08 Aug 2007
C  ECHAVARRIA DUEÑAS Maria Victoria OR BOGOTÁ 20 Nov 1968

AR_C51A Page 7/27Report Created: 09 Jun 2024 16:21 @ UTC-05:00



centro de alto
rendimiento

8-9 Jun 2024

Segundo Ranking Distrital 2024

Recurve Sub18+50

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

5 A  RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ Maria Camila UA BOGOTÁ 10 Nov 2004
B  JIMENEZ  PARDO Sara Juliana LGS BOGOTÁ 26 Oct 2007

6 A  MARTINEZ ÁVILA Juanita UA BOGOTÁ 20 Jan 1964
B  FERNANDEZ GARZON Valentina LGS BOGOTÁ 21 Aug 1952

7 A  RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ Luis Alejandro OR BOGOTÁ 08 Feb 2006
B  MONTAÑA AREVALO Pedro Antonio LGS BOGOTÁ 01 Apr 2003
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Recurve Sub18+50

Entries

ENTRIES BY NAME

Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth  Back No.  Event

ALONSO SOLANO Sara Maria LGS BOGOTÁ 28 Feb 2003 14A  Compound Novatos
ALVAREZ GÜIZA Laura Alejandra UA BOGOTÁ 06 May 2005 14B  Compound Novatos

BARESCH GARCIA Carlos Eduardo LGS BOGOTÁ 10 Sep 1953 9C  Compound Unica

CEPEDA LESMES Nestor Leonel OR BOGOTÁ 07 May 2009 3A  Recurve Unica
CORREA ORDOÑEZ Laura Natalia LGS BOGOTÁ 16 Jan 2009 14C  Compound Novatos
CORTES LOAIZA Evelyn Sofia LGS BOGOTÁ 19 Sep 1995 15B  Compound Novatos
CUY GARCIA Wilson Arley OR BOGOTÁ 03 May 2002 9B  Compound Unica

DAZA RINCON Jonnathan Dario LGS BOGOTÁ 29 Feb 2008 13B  Recurve Novatos

ECHAVARRIA DUEÑAS Juan Carlos OR BOGOTÁ 11 May 2005 3B  Recurve Unica
ECHAVARRIA DUEÑAS Maria Victoria OR BOGOTÁ 20 Nov 1968 4C  Recurve Unica

FERNANDEZ GARZON Valentina LGS BOGOTÁ 21 Aug 1952 6B  Recurve Sub18+50
FUENTES CARVAJAL Gildardo Anselmo OR BOGOTÁ 22 Oct 1968 2A  Recurve Unica

GUERRERO ASENCIO Maria Jose LGS BOGOTÁ 28 Jan 2007 4A  Recurve Unica

HERRERA MORENO Franceska UA BOGOTÁ 27 Aug 1938 12A  Recurve Novatos

JARAMILLO DORADO Diana Marcela LGS BOGOTÁ 16 Jul 1969 8A  Compound Unica
JIMENEZ  PARDO Sara Juliana LGS BOGOTÁ 26 Oct 2007 5B  Recurve Sub18+50
JIMENEZ  SERNA Daniel OR BOGOTÁ 06 Jun 1999 1A  Recurve Unica

LEON RODRIGUEZ Juan Martin LGS BOGOTÁ 01 Jun 2004 1C  Recurve Unica
LIZARAZO SILVA Gabriela Sofia LGS BOGOTÁ 18 Feb 2005 15A  Compound Novatos
LOZANO DUARTE Kevin Estiven UA BOGOTÁ 30 Jun 2009 1B  Recurve Unica

MARTINEZ ÁVILA Juanita UA BOGOTÁ 20 Jan 1964 6A  Recurve Sub18+50
MONROY Jeysson Antonio LGS BOGOTÁ 21 Sep 2007 9A  Compound Unica
MONTAÑA AREVALO Pedro Antonio LGS BOGOTÁ 01 Apr 2003 7B  Recurve Sub18+50
MONTENEGRO SANCHEZ Carlos Eduardo LGS BOGOTÁ 17 Jan 1972 10A  Compound Unica

PATIÑO CASSIANO Juan Diego LGS BOGOTÁ 29 Nov 1995 13A  Recurve Novatos

REY RINCON Wilson Fernando OR BOGOTÁ 02 Oct 1984 11A  Compound Unica
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ Maria Camila UA BOGOTÁ 10 Nov 2004 5A  Recurve Sub18+50
RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ Luis Alejandro OR BOGOTÁ 08 Feb 2006 7A  Recurve Sub18+50
RODRIGUEZ ZAMBRANO Camilo Arturo LGS BOGOTÁ 25 Mar 1994 10C  Compound Unica
ROMERO MUÑOZ Miguel Ángel UA BOGOTÁ 27 Mar 2008 12B  Recurve Novatos

SABOGAL MORA Daniel Francisco LGS BOGOTÁ 09 Sep 1997 2B  Recurve Unica
SANCHEZ CUERVO Miguel Antonio OR BOGOTÁ 16 Jan 2008 11B  Compound Unica

TORO NOVOA Samuel LGS BOGOTÁ 17 Aug 2001 10B  Compound Unica

VALDEZ GOMEZ Nora Cecilia OR BOGOTÁ 17 Feb 1999 8B  Compound Unica
VILLATE NUÑEZ Angie Catalina OR BOGOTÁ 08 Aug 2007 4B  Recurve Unica
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Compound Unica

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 681 VALDEZ GOMEZ Nora Cecilia OR 141
9/ 609 MONROY Jeysson Antonio LGS 121

5/ 625 TORO NOVOA Samuel LGS 119

4/ 638 SANCHEZ CUERVO Miguel Antonio OR 144

3/ 658 JARAMILLO DORADO Diana Marcela LGS 129  (T. 9)

6/ 619 CUY GARCIA Wilson Arley OR 129 (T. 7)

7/ 619 BARESCH GARCIA Carlos Eduardo LGS 130

2/ 677 REY RINCON Wilson Fernando OR 141

VALDEZ GOMEZ NC (OR)
142

SANCHEZ CUERVO MA (OR)

118

JARAMILLO DORADO DM (LGS)

140

REY RINCON WF (OR)
141

VALDEZ GOMEZ NC (OR)
144

REY RINCON WF (OR)

124

SANCHEZ CUERVO MA (OR)

117

JARAMILLO DORADO DM (LGS)
131

GOLD
VALDEZ GOMEZ NC (OR)

SILVER
REY RINCON WF (OR)

BRONZE
JARAMILLO DORADO DM (LGS)

Final Rank
1 VALDEZ GOMEZ Nora Cecilia OR
2 REY RINCON Wilson Fernando OR
3 JARAMILLO DORADO Diana Marcela LGS
4 SANCHEZ CUERVO Miguel Antonio OR
5 BARESCH GARCIA Carlos Eduardo LGS 130
6 CUY GARCIA Wilson Arley OR 129
7 MONROY Jeysson Antonio LGS 121
8 TORO NOVOA Samuel LGS 119
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Compound Unica

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 681 VALDEZ GOMEZ Nora Cecilia OR

-Bye-

9/ 609 MONROY Jeysson Antonio LGS 129
8/ 617 RODRIGUEZ ZAMBRANO Camilo Arturo LGS 128

5/ 625 TORO NOVOA Samuel LGS

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 638 SANCHEZ CUERVO Miguel Antonio OR

3/ 658 JARAMILLO DORADO Diana Marcela LGS

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 619 CUY GARCIA Wilson Arley OR

7/ 619 BARESCH GARCIA Carlos Eduardo LGS 127
10/ 564 MONTENEGRO SANCHEZ Carlos Eduardo LGS 106

-Bye-

2/ 677 REY RINCON Wilson Fernando OR

VALDEZ GOMEZ NC (OR)
141

MONROY JA (LGS)

121

TORO NOVOA S (LGS)

119

SANCHEZ CUERVO MA (OR)
144

JARAMILLO DORADO DM (LGS)
129  (T. 9)

CUY GARCIA WA (OR)

129 (T. 7)

BARESCH GARCIA CE (LGS)

130

REY RINCON WF (OR)
141
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Compound Novatos

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 654 LIZARAZO SILVA Gabriela Sofia LGS

-Bye-

5/ 391 ALVAREZ GÜIZA Laura Alejandra UA 131
4/ 553 CORREA ORDOÑEZ Laura Natalia LGS 128

3/ 618 CORTES LOAIZA Evelyn Sofia LGS

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 652 ALONSO SOLANO Sara Maria LGS

LIZARAZO SILVA GS (LGS)
134

ALVAREZ GÜIZA LA (UA)

110

CORTES LOAIZA ES (LGS)

139

ALONSO SOLANO SM (LGS)
141

LIZARAZO SILVA GS (LGS)

136

ALONSO SOLANO SM (LGS)
140

ALVAREZ GÜIZA LA (UA)

128

CORTES LOAIZA ES (LGS)
138

GOLD
ALONSO SOLANO SM (LGS)

SILVER
LIZARAZO SILVA GS (LGS)

BRONZE
CORTES LOAIZA ES (LGS)

Final Rank
1 ALONSO SOLANO Sara Maria LGS
2 LIZARAZO SILVA Gabriela Sofia LGS
3 CORTES LOAIZA Evelyn Sofia LGS
4 ALVAREZ GÜIZA Laura Alejandra UA
5 CORREA ORDOÑEZ Laura Natalia LGS 128
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Recurve Novatos

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 590 ROMERO MUÑOZ Miguel Ángel UA

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 443 DAZA RINCON Jonnathan Dario LGS

3/ 552 PATIÑO CASSIANO Juan Diego LGS

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 552 HERRERA MORENO Franceska UA

ROMERO MUÑOZ MÁ (UA)
6  (25,25,24)

DAZA RINCON JD (LGS)

0  (21,11,19)

PATIÑO CASSIANO JD (LGS)

0  (25,23,24)

HERRERA MORENO F (UA)
6  (28,28,25)

ROMERO MUÑOZ MÁ (UA)
6  (27,25,27,25)

HERRERA MORENO F (UA)

2  (24,25,27,16)

DAZA RINCON JD (LGS)

4  (26,26,15,19,11)

PATIÑO CASSIANO JD (LGS)
6  (20,18,22,25,20)

GOLD
ROMERO MUÑOZ MÁ (UA)

SILVER
HERRERA MORENO F (UA)

BRONZE
PATIÑO CASSIANO JD (LGS)

Final Rank
1 ROMERO MUÑOZ Miguel Ángel UA
2 HERRERA MORENO Franceska UA
3 PATIÑO CASSIANO Juan Diego LGS
4 DAZA RINCON Jonnathan Dario LGS
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Recurve Unica

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 641 JIMENEZ  SERNA Daniel OR 6  (26,30,26)

8/ 368 LOZANO DUARTE Kevin Estiven UA 0  (15,20,13)

5/ 515 LEON RODRIGUEZ Juan Martin LGS 6  (23,17,24,23,26-T. 9,9,8) 8

4/ 518 CEPEDA LESMES Nestor Leonel OR 5  (18,19,25,23,16-T. 6,6,4) 4

3/ 555 SABOGAL MORA Daniel Francisco LGS 6  (26,24,27,23)

6/ 506 ECHAVARRIA DUEÑAS Maria Victoria OR 2  (18,27,16,21)

7/ 500 VILLATE NUÑEZ Angie Catalina OR 4  (18,26,22,20-T. 8,6,6)

2/ 625 FUENTES CARVAJAL Gildardo Anselmo OR 5  (26,25,25,17-T. 10,9,8)

JIMENEZ  SERNA D (OR)
6  (27,28,26,27)

LEON RODRIGUEZ JM (LGS)

2  (25,23,28,22)

SABOGAL MORA DF (LGS)
6  (22,25,17,27,27)

FUENTES CARVAJAL GA (OR)

4  (23,22,29,25,26)

JIMENEZ  SERNA D (OR)
6  (24,25,26)

SABOGAL MORA DF (LGS)

0  (23,23,23)

LEON RODRIGUEZ JM (LGS)

0  (24,24,23)

FUENTES CARVAJAL GA (OR)
6  (25,26,25)

GOLD
JIMENEZ  SERNA D (OR)

SILVER
SABOGAL MORA DF (LGS)

BRONZE
FUENTES CARVAJAL GA (OR)

Final Rank
1 JIMENEZ  SERNA Daniel OR
2 SABOGAL MORA Daniel Francisco LGS
3 FUENTES CARVAJAL Gildardo Anselmo OR
4 LEON RODRIGUEZ Juan Martin LGS
5 CEPEDA LESMES Nestor Leonel OR 5 (101)
6 VILLATE NUÑEZ Angie Catalina OR 4 (106)
7 ECHAVARRIA DUEÑAS Maria Victoria OR 2 (82)
8 LOZANO DUARTE Kevin Estiven UA 0 (48)
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Recurve Unica

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 641 JIMENEZ  SERNA Daniel OR

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 368 LOZANO DUARTE Kevin Estiven UA

5/ 515 LEON RODRIGUEZ Juan Martin LGS

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 518 CEPEDA LESMES Nestor Leonel OR

3/ 555 SABOGAL MORA Daniel Francisco LGS

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 506 ECHAVARRIA DUEÑAS Maria Victoria OR

7/ 500 VILLATE NUÑEZ Angie Catalina OR

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 625 FUENTES CARVAJAL Gildardo Anselmo OR

JIMENEZ  SERNA D (OR)
6  (26,30,26)

LOZANO DUARTE KE (UA)

0  (15,20,13)

LEON RODRIGUEZ JM (LGS)
6  (23,17,24,23,26-T. 9,9,8)  8

CEPEDA LESMES NL (OR)

5  (18,19,25,23,16-T. 6,6,4)  4

SABOGAL MORA DF (LGS)
6  (26,24,27,23)

ECHAVARRIA DUEÑAS MV (OR)

2  (18,27,16,21)

VILLATE NUÑEZ AC (OR)

4  (18,26,22,20-T. 8,6,6)

FUENTES CARVAJAL GA (OR)
5  (26,25,25,17-T. 10,9,8)
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Recurve Sub18+50

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 513 FERNANDEZ GARZON Valentina LGS

-Bye-

5/ 392 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ Luis Alejandro OR 2  (14,18,24,19)

4/ 426 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ Maria Camila UA 6  (22,20,22,26)

3/ 494 JIMENEZ  PARDO Sara Juliana LGS 6  (20,15,26)

6/ 355 MARTINEZ ÁVILA Juanita UA 0  (12,7,23)

-Bye-

2/ 497 MONTAÑA AREVALO Pedro Antonio LGS

FERNANDEZ GARZON V (LGS)
6  (19,23,26)

RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ MC (UA)

0  (18,18,18)

JIMENEZ  PARDO SJ (LGS)
6  (18,22,20,19,28)

MONTAÑA AREVALO PA (LGS)

4  (17,24,17,20,24)

FERNANDEZ GARZON V (LGS)

2  (24,13,20,20)

JIMENEZ  PARDO SJ (LGS)
6  (20,22,25,24)

RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ MC (UA)

0  (19,18,19)

MONTAÑA AREVALO PA (LGS)
6  (22,23,25)

GOLD
JIMENEZ  PARDO SJ (LGS)

SILVER
FERNANDEZ GARZON V (LGS)

BRONZE
MONTAÑA AREVALO PA (LGS)

Final Rank
1 JIMENEZ  PARDO Sara Juliana LGS
2 FERNANDEZ GARZON Valentina LGS
3 MONTAÑA AREVALO Pedro Antonio LGS
4 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ Maria Camila UA
5 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ Luis Alejandro OR 2 (75)
6 MARTINEZ ÁVILA Juanita UA 0 (42)
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Recurve Sub18+50

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 513 FERNANDEZ GARZON Valentina LGS

-Bye-

5/ 392 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ Luis Alejandro OR

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 426 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ Maria Camila UA

3/ 494 JIMENEZ  PARDO Sara Juliana LGS

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 355 MARTINEZ ÁVILA Juanita UA

-Bye-

2/ 497 MONTAÑA AREVALO Pedro Antonio LGS

FERNANDEZ GARZON V (LGS)

-Bye-

RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ LA (OR)

2  (14,18,24,19)

RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ MC (UA)
6  (22,20,22,26)

JIMENEZ  PARDO SJ (LGS)
6  (20,15,26)

MARTINEZ ÁVILA J (UA)

0  (12,7,23)

-Bye-

MONTAÑA AREVALO PA (LGS)
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Compound Unica

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X X Score  

1 8B VALDEZ GOMEZ Nora Cecilia OR 346 / 1 335 / 2 39 12 681
2 11A REY RINCON Wilson Fernando OR 333 / 3 344 / 1 37 14 677
3 8A JARAMILLO DORADO Diana Marcela LGS 333 / 2 325 / 3 27 6 658
4 11B SANCHEZ CUERVO Miguel Antonio OR 317 / 4 321 / 4 18 4 638
5 10B TORO NOVOA Samuel LGS 311 / 6 314 / 5 18 6 625
6 9B CUY GARCIA Wilson Arley OR 305 / 9 314 / 6 20 9 619
7 9C BARESCH GARCIA Carlos Eduardo LGS 312 / 5 307 / 7 14 6 619
8 10C RODRIGUEZ ZAMBRANO Camilo Arturo LGS 310 / 7 307 / 8 11 6 617
9 9A MONROY Jeysson Antonio LGS 307 / 8 302 / 9 17 3 609

10 10A MONTENEGRO SANCHEZ Carlos Eduardo LGS 295 /10 269 /10 4 0 564
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8-9 Jun 2024

Segundo Ranking Distrital 2024

Compound Novatos

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X X Score  

1 15A LIZARAZO SILVA Gabriela Sofia LGS 330 / 2 324 / 1 26 11 654
2 14A ALONSO SOLANO Sara Maria LGS 337 / 1 315 / 3 23 6 652
3 15B CORTES LOAIZA Evelyn Sofia LGS 296 / 3 322 / 2 20 11 618
4 14C CORREA ORDOÑEZ Laura Natalia LGS 286 / 4 267 / 4 6 1 553
5 14B ALVAREZ GÜIZA Laura Alejandra UA 239 / 5 152 / 5 6 4 391
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8-9 Jun 2024

Segundo Ranking Distrital 2024

Recurve Novatos

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC .1. .2. 10+X X Score  

1 12B ROMERO MUÑOZ Miguel Ángel UA 291 / 1 299 / 1 11 4 590
2 12A HERRERA MORENO Franceska UA 284 / 2 268 / 3 15 4 552
3 13A PATIÑO CASSIANO Juan Diego LGS 281 / 3 271 / 2 12 4 552
4 13B DAZA RINCON Jonnathan Dario LGS 242 / 4 201 / 4 6 0 443
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8-9 Jun 2024

Segundo Ranking Distrital 2024

Recurve Unica

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X X Score  

1 1A JIMENEZ  SERNA Daniel OR 315 / 1 326 / 1 17 6 641
2 2A FUENTES CARVAJAL Gildardo Anselmo OR 309 / 2 316 / 2 17 7 625
3 2B SABOGAL MORA Daniel Francisco LGS 288 / 3 267 / 3 7 2 555
4 3A CEPEDA LESMES Nestor Leonel OR 254 / 5 264 / 4 5 3 518
5 1C LEON RODRIGUEZ Juan Martin LGS 277 / 4 238 / 7 3 2 515
6 4C ECHAVARRIA DUEÑAS Maria Victoria OR 249 / 6 257 / 5 4 1 506
7 4B VILLATE NUÑEZ Angie Catalina OR 244 / 7 256 / 6 2 1 500
8 1B LOZANO DUARTE Kevin Estiven UA 207 / 8 161 / 8 2 0 368

AR_C73A Page 21/27Report Created: 09 Jun 2024 12:12 @ UTC-05:00



centro de alto
rendimiento

8-9 Jun 2024

Segundo Ranking Distrital 2024

Recurve Sub18+50

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X X Score  

1 6B FERNANDEZ GARZON Valentina LGS 250 / 2 263 / 2 8 2 513
2 7B MONTAÑA AREVALO Pedro Antonio LGS 227 / 3 270 / 1 6 0 497
3 5B JIMENEZ  PARDO Sara Juliana LGS 252 / 1 242 / 3 4 1 494
4 5A RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ Maria Camila UA 197 / 5 229 / 4 2 0 426
5 7A RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ Luis Alejandro OR 215 / 4 177 / 6 5 0 392
6 6A MARTINEZ ÁVILA Juanita UA 162 / 6 193 / 5 0 0 355

AR_C73A Page 22/27Report Created: 09 Jun 2024 12:12 @ UTC-05:00



centro de alto
rendimiento

8-9 Jun 2024

Segundo Ranking Distrital 2024

Recurve Sub18+50

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X X Score  
After 72 Arrows

Recurve - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 001A JIMENEZ  SERNA Daniel OR Bogotá 315/ 1 326/ 1 641 17 6

2 1- 002A FUENTES CARVAJAL Gildardo Anselmo OR Bogotá 309/ 2 316/ 2 625 17 7

3 1- 002B SABOGAL MORA Daniel Francisco LGS Bogotá 288/ 3 267/ 3 555 7 2

4 1- 003A CEPEDA LESMES Nestor Leonel OR Bogotá 254/ 5 264/ 4 518 5 3

5 1- 001C LEON RODRIGUEZ Juan Martin LGS Bogotá 277/ 4 238/ 5 515 3 2

6 1- 001B LOZANO DUARTE Kevin Estiven UA Bogotá 207/ 6 161/ 6 368 2 0

After 72 Arrows

Recurve - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 004C ECHAVARRIA DUEÑAS Maria Victoria OR Bogotá 249/ 1 257/ 1 506 4 1

2 1- 004B VILLATE NUÑEZ Angie Catalina OR Bogotá 244/ 2 256/ 2 500 2 1

After 72 Arrows

Recurve - Under 21 Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 60m-1 60m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 006B FERNANDEZ GARZON Valentina LGS Bogotá 250/ 2 263/ 1 513 8 2

2 1- 005B JIMENEZ  PARDO Sara Juliana LGS Bogotá 252/ 1 242/ 2 494 4 1

3 1- 005A RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ Maria Camila UA Bogotá 197/ 3 229/ 3 426 2 0

4 1- 006A MARTINEZ ÁVILA Juanita UA Bogotá 162/ 4 193/ 4 355 0 0

After 72 Arrows

Recurve - 50+ Mem
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 60m-1 60m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 007B MONTAÑA AREVALO Pedro Antonio LGS Bogotá 227/ 1 270/ 1 497 6 0

2 1- 007A RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ Luis Alejandro OR Bogotá 215/ 2 177/ 2 392 5 0
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8-9 Jun 2024

Segundo Ranking Distrital 2024

Recurve Sub18+50

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X X Score  
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8-9 Jun 2024

Segundo Ranking Distrital 2024

Recurve Sub18+50

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X X Score  
After 72 Arrows

Recurve - Novatos Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country .1. .2. Total 10+X X

1 1- 012B ROMERO MUÑOZ Miguel Ángel UA Bogotá 291/ 1 299/ 1 590 11 4

2 1- 013A PATIÑO CASSIANO Juan Diego LGS Bogotá 281/ 2 271/ 2 552 12 4

3 1- 013B DAZA RINCON Jonnathan Dario LGS Bogotá 242/ 3 201/ 3 443 6 0

After 72 Arrows

Recurve - Novatos Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country .1. .2. Total 10+X X

1 1- 012A HERRERA MORENO Franceska UA Bogotá 284/ 1 268/ 1 552 15 4

After 72 Arrows

Compound - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 011A REY RINCON Wilson Fernando OR Bogotá 333/ 1 344/ 1 677 37 14

2 1- 011B SANCHEZ CUERVO Miguel Antonio OR Bogotá 317/ 2 321/ 2 638 18 4

3 1- 009B CUY GARCIA Wilson Arley OR Bogotá 305/ 6 314/ 3 619 20 9

4 1- 009C BARESCH GARCIA Carlos Eduardo LGS Bogotá 312/ 3 307/ 4 619 14 6

5 1- 010C RODRIGUEZ ZAMBRANO Camilo Arturo LGS Bogotá 310/ 4 307/ 5 617 11 6

6 1- 009A MONROY Jeysson Antonio LGS Bogotá 307/ 5 302/ 6 609 17 3

7 1- 010A MONTENEGRO SANCHEZ Carlos Eduardo LGS Bogotá 295/ 7 269/ 7 564 4 0

After 72 Arrows

Compound - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 008B VALDEZ GOMEZ Nora Cecilia OR Bogotá 346/ 1 335/ 1 681 39 12

2 1- 008A JARAMILLO DORADO Diana Marcela LGS Bogotá 333/ 2 325/ 2 658 27 6
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8-9 Jun 2024

Segundo Ranking Distrital 2024

Recurve Sub18+50

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X X Score  
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8-9 Jun 2024

Segundo Ranking Distrital 2024

Recurve Sub18+50

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X X Score  
After 72 Arrows

Compound - Under 21 Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 010B TORO NOVOA Samuel LGS Bogotá 311/ 1 314/ 1 625 18 6

After 72 Arrows

Compound - Novatos Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 015A LIZARAZO SILVA Gabriela Sofia LGS Bogotá 330/ 2 324/ 1 654 26 11

2 1- 014A ALONSO SOLANO Sara Maria LGS Bogotá 337/ 1 315/ 3 652 23 6

3 1- 015B CORTES LOAIZA Evelyn Sofia LGS Bogotá 296/ 3 322/ 2 618 20 11

4 1- 014C CORREA ORDOÑEZ Laura Natalia LGS Bogotá 286/ 4 267/ 4 553 6 1

5 1- 014B ALVAREZ GÜIZA Laura Alejandra UA Bogotá 239/ 5 152/ 5 391 6 4
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